
License GT-1 Distributor

License ID Licensee Name Address License Cease
1497162752 A L PRIME ENERGY CONSULTANT INC 18 LARK AVE SAUGUS MA 01906-4261 December 31, 2025

1092412416 ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC 800 SOUTH ST WALTHAM MA 02453-1478 December 31, 2025

1277879296 AR SANDRI INC 400 CHAPMAN ST GREENFIELD MA 01301-1736 December 31, 2025

2116346880 ARAMCO TRADING AMERICAS LLC 500 DALLAS ST HOUSTON TX 77002-4800 December 31, 2025

832562176 ATLAS FUEL SERVICES, LLC 74 MAPLE ST STOUGHTON MA 02072-1106 December 31, 2025

886236160 BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA EXCISE TAX DEPT501 WESTLAKE PARK BLVD HOUSTON TX 77079-2604 December 31, 2025

268887040 BUCKEYE ENERGY SERVICES LLC 4200 WESTHEIMER RD STE 975 HOUSTON TX 77027-4428 December 31, 2025

915366912 CANAAN DISTRIBUTION 53 COURT ST TAUNTON MA 02780-3248 December 31, 2025

1134617600 CASTLETON COMMODITIES MERCHANT TRADING LP2200 ATLANTIC ST STE 800 STAMFORD CT 06902-6834 December 31, 2025

1534780416 CITGO PETROLEUM CORPORATION 1293 ELDRIDGE PKWY HOUSTON TX 77077-1670 December 31, 2025

93905920 COLBEA ENTERPRISES LLC 695 GEORGE WASHINGTON HWY LINCOLN RI 02865-4257 December 31, 2025

1478157312 CONTINENTAL MANAGEMENT CORP 6 KIMBALL LN LYNNFIELD MA 01940-2682 December 31, 2025

69919744 CUMBERLAND FARMS 165 FLANDERS RD WESTBOROUGH MA 01581-1032 December 31, 2025

606790656 DEAD RIVER COMPANY, LLC 82 RUNNING HILL RD STE 400 SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106-3218December 31, 2025

1301996544 DENNIS K BURKE INC 555 CONSTITUTION DR TAUNTON MA 02780-7365 December 31, 2025

1102058496 DIESEL DIRECT INC 74 MAPLE ST STOUGHTON MA 02072-1106 December 31, 2025
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695788544 DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC 800 SOUTH ST PO BOX 9161 STE 500 WALTHAM MA 02453-1439December 31, 2025

1250026496 EAST RIVER ENERGY INC 401 SOUNDVIEW RD GUILFORD CT 06437-2971 December 31, 2025

470672384 ENERGY CRAFTERS INC 33 BOSTON POST ROAD STE 302 MARLBOROUGH MA 01752-4571December 31, 2025

362603520 ENERGY NORTH INCORPORATED 2 INTERNATIONAL WAY LAWRENCE MA 01843-1064 December 31, 2025

1857348608 ENERGY TRANSFER MARKETING & TERMINALS LP8111 WESTCHESTER DR STE 600 DALLAS TX 75225-6142 December 31, 2025

574284800 EQUINOR MARKETING & TRADING US INC 600 WASHINGTON BLVD # 800 STAMFORD CT 06901-3726 December 31, 2025

1323295744 EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION 22777 SPRINGWOODS VILLAGE PARKWAY, LOC 126. SPRING TX 77389-1425December 31, 2025

1259922432 FABIAN OIL INC 19 OAK ST OAKLAND ME 04963-5013 December 31, 2025

849044480 FLYNN PETROLEUM LLC 307 HARTFORD TPKE SHREWSBURY MA 01545-4024 December 31, 2025

515171328 FOSTER FUELS INC 16720 BROOKNEAL HWY BROOKNEAL VA 24528-2521 December 31, 2025

329311232 FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC 58 COMMERCE RD STAMFORD CT 06902-4506 December 31, 2025

502719488 GEORGE E WARREN LLC 3001 OCEAN DR # 203 VERO BEACH FL 32963-1953 December 31, 2025

893051904 GLEN HES CORP 800 SOUTH ST WALTHAM MA 02453-1478 December 31, 2025

537191424 GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC 800 SOUTH ST STE 200 WALTHAM MA 02453-1489 December 31, 2025

426435584 GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP 800 SOUTH ST PO BOX 9161 WALTHAM MA 02454-9161 December 31, 2025

2052121600 GULF OIL LLC 492 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH STE 600 FRAMINGHAM MA 01701-4595December 31, 2025

464970752 HARBOR FUEL OIL CORPORATION 10 AIRPORT RD NANTUCKET MA 02554-7012 December 31, 2025

1016030208 HOP ENERGY LLC 4 INTERNATIONAL DR STE 210 RYE BROOK NY 10573-7015 December 31, 2025

1049584640 INLAND FUEL TERMINALS INC 154 ADMIRAL ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605-1807 December 31, 2025

1483072512 IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC 190 COMMERCE WAY PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-3242 December 31, 2025

270066688 ISLAND ENERGY INC 7 N LINE RD EDGARTOWN MA 02539-6008 December 31, 2025
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1309860864 KAYROUZ PETROLEUM LLC 16 E MAIN ST WESTBOROUGH MA 01581-1409 December 31, 2025

427824128 LIBERTY TERMINAL AT PENNSAUKEN URBAN RENEWAL LLC2 WESTCHESTER PARK DR STE 107 WHITE PLAINS NY 10604-3432December 31, 2025

1661264896 LIPTON ENERGY 458 SOUTH ST PITTSFIELD MA 01201-8217 December 31, 2025

758965248 LUKE OIL CO., INC. 3592 N HOBART RD HOBART IN 46342-1442 December 31, 2025

765518848 MABARDY OIL INC 720 LAFAYETTE RD SEABROOK NH 03874-6207 December 31, 2025

29156352 MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP 539 S MAIN ST RM K-07-021 FINDLAY OH 45840-3229 December 31, 2025

2045436928 METROPLEX ENERGY, INC 200 GALLERIA PKWY SE STE 900 ATLANTA GA 30339-5945 December 31, 2025

1732436992 MOMENTUM FUEL COMPANY, LLC 350 CAMPUS DR MARLBOROUGH MA 01752-3082 December 31, 2025

600957952 MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC ONE ALLEN CENTER 500 DALLAS ST FL 7 HOUSTON TX 77002 December 31, 2025

1130324992 NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PARTNERSHIP6 KIMBALL LN STE 400 LYNNFIELD MA 01940-2685 December 31, 2025

371516416 NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC 200 GALLERIA PKWY SE STE 900 ATLANTA GA 30339-5945 December 31, 2025

1701372928 NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS INC415 WEST ST WEST BRIDGEWATER MA 02379-1030 December 31, 2025

1181410304 NOURIA ENERGY WHOLESALE INC 326 CLARK ST WORCESTER MA 01606-1214 December 31, 2025

23127040 NYDAM OIL CO INC 205 PROVIDENCE RD WHITINSVILLE MA 01588-1987 December 31, 2025

1586455552 OCONNELL OIL ASSOCIATES INC 545 MERRILL RD PITTSFIELD MA 01201-3722 December 31, 2025

343073792 PAGE AVJET FUEL CO LLC 9800 NW 41ST ST STE 400 DORAL FL 33178-2980 December 31, 2025

637330432 PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC 1 SYLVAN WAY PARSIPPANY NJ 07054-3887 December 31, 2025

646931456 PETROLEUM HEAT & POWER CO INC 550 FISH RD TIVERTON RI 02878-3762 December 31, 2025

1881859072 PETROLEUM MARKETING GROUP INC 2900 TELESTAR CT FALLS CHURCH VA 22042-1206 December 31, 2025

924378112 PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 7120 POINTE INVERNESS WAY FORT WAYNE IN 46804-7928 December 31, 2025

1348264960 PETROLEX II LLC 99 CRESCENT ST WORCESTER MA 01605-2406 December 31, 2025
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2021200896 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 411 S KEELER AVE FL 806-03 BARTLESVILLE OK 74003-6670 December 31, 2025

1923277824 PRIDE OPERATING, LLC 8565 MAGELLAN PKWY STE 400 RICHMOND VA 23227-1172 December 31, 2025

1405051904 RM PACKER CO INC 188 BEACH ROAD TISBURY MA 02568 December 31, 2025

1295836160 ROBERTS ENERGY, LLC 237 ALBANY ST SPRINGFIELD MA 01105-1019 December 31, 2025

74507264 SANDRI ENERGY LLC 400 CHAPMAN ST GREENFIELD MA 01301-1736 December 31, 2025

269280256 SEI FUEL SERVICES INC 3200 HACKBERRY RD IRVING TX 75063-0131 December 31, 2025

1677255680 SHELL OIL PRODUCTS US 910 LOUISIANA ST HOUSTON TX 77002-4916 December 31, 2025

1186259968 SOUTH COAST DISTRIBUTING LLC 2201 CRANBERRY HWY P O BOX 893 WEST WAREHAM MA 02576-0893December 31, 2025

1333584896 SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC 185 INTERNATIONAL DR PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-6836 December 31, 2025

1583408128 STANDARD PETROLEUM LOGISTICS INC., 4915 CASKIE ST RICHMOND VA 23230-3507 December 31, 2025

875226112 SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC 240 MECHANIC ST LEBANON NH 03766-2617 December 31, 2025

1705042944 SUNOCO LLC 3801 WEST CHESTER PIKE NEWTOWN SQUARE PA 19073-2320December 31, 2025

235725824 TACENERGY LLC 701 S ROBISON RD TEXARKANA TX 75501-6747 December 31, 2025

1313793024 TOPCO ASSOCIATES LLC 2 PIERCE PL ITASCA IL 60143-1203 December 31, 2025

549643264 TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC 845 TEXAS ST STE 3600 HOUSTON TX 77002-2858 December 31, 2025

1581442048 UNITED METRO ENERGY CORP. 500 KINGSLAND AVE BROOKLYN NY 11222-1925 December 31, 2025

512812032 VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY CO 1 VALERO WAY SAN ANTONIO TX 78249-1616 December 31, 2025

460284928 VITOL INC 2925 RICHMOND AVE FL 11 HOUSTON TX 77098 December 31, 2025

217768960 VOLTA OIL COMPANY INC 1 ROBERTS RD STE 2 PLYMOUTH MA 02360-5087 December 31, 2025

778101760 WOROCO MANAGEMENT LLC 479 STATE ROUTE 79 UNIT B3A MORGANVILLE NJ 07751-4061December 31, 2025

2126308352 YATCO DISTRIBUTION LLC 313 BOSTON POST ROAD WEST # STE 120 MARLBOROUGH MA 01752December 31, 2025
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License GT-1 Exporter

License ID Licensee Name Address License Cease
1246815232 ANABI OIL CORPORATION 1450 N BENSON AVE UNIT A UPLAND CA 91786-2127 December 31, 2025

343598080 ARANCO OIL COMPANY 557 N STATE ST CONCORD NH 03301-3236 December 31, 2025

295834624 ATLANTIC FUELS 296 LAFAYETTE RD RYE NH 03870-2308 December 31, 2025

711648256 B & H OIL CO INC 6 STARWOOD DR HAMPSTEAD NH 03841-2339 December 31, 2025

1483695104 BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 805 MOBERLY LN BENTONVILLE AR 72716-0500 December 31, 2025

574743552 BROCO ENERGY 168 HALE ST HAVERHILL MA 01830-3941 December 31, 2025

879715328 CAPL JKM WHOLESALE LLC 600 HAMILTON ST STE 500 ALLENTOWN PA 18101-2130 December 31, 2025

1507648512 CHEVRON USA INC 5001 EXECUTIVE PKWY STE 200 SAN RAMON CA 94583-5006 December 31, 2025

2121262080 CIRCLE K MASSACHUSETTS LLC 60 STATE ST FL 34 BOSTON MA 02109-1800 December 31, 2025

2053825536 CN BROWN COMPANY 1 C N BROWN WAY SOUTH PARIS ME 04281-1600 December 31, 2025

925426688 COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES, INC. 1375 CHATHAM PKWY SAVANNAH GA 31405-0304 December 31, 2025

452649984 COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION 730 LAKE DR ISSAQUAH WA 98027-5504 December 31, 2025

448586752 D & C TRANSPORTATION INC 32 RAILROAD AVE ORLEANS VT 05860-1316 December 31, 2025

1816716288 DIVERSIFIED ENERGY SUPPLY 601 WEST CROSSVILLE RD BLDG  ROSWELL GA 30075 December 31, 2025

1863902208 EASTERN PROPANE GAS INC 28 INDUSTRIAL WAY ROCHESTER NH 03867-4296 December 31, 2025

1573839872 EKS 2 CORPORATION 246 ANDOVER ST STE 201 PEABODY MA 01960-1554 December 31, 2025

1455219712 EVANS GROUP INC 59 EASTMAN HILL RD ENFIELD NH 03748-4171 December 31, 2025

350544896 FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC 39 OLD STATE RD BELMONT NH 03220-3026 December 31, 2025

2144822272 GEORGE C STAFFORD & SONS INC 231 COURT ST LACONIA NH 03246-3645 December 31, 2025

899474432 GLENCORE LTD 330 MADISON AVE FL 6 NEW YORK NY 10017-5041 December 31, 2025

1087431680 GRJH INC 67 MAIN ST MILLERTON NY 12546-5172 December 31, 2025
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1534026752 GUARD ENTERPRISES INC 110 ALDEN RD FAIRHAVEN MA 02719-4721 December 31, 2025

428925952 GUNVOR USA LLC 600 TRAVIS ST STE 6500 HOUSTON TX 77002-3014 December 31, 2025

16573440 H R CLOUGH INC 76 PINE ST CONTOOCOOK NH 03229-3166 December 31, 2025

311387136 INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 222 MAIN ST SW GAINESVILLE GA 30501-3708 December 31, 2025

1762780160 KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP 4111 E 37TH ST N WICHITA KS 67220-3203 December 31, 2025

1822123008 LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 645 HAMILTON ST STE 400 ALLENTOWN PA 18101-2192 December 31, 2025

838263808 LORDEN OIL COMPANY INC 69 FITCHBURG RD AYER MA 01432-1003 December 31, 2025

577168384 MACRO COMPANIES INC 101 MILLSTONE RD BROUSSARD LA 70518-4234 December 31, 2025

781378560 MAC'S CONVENIENCE STORES LLC 4080 W JONATHAN MOORE PIKE COLUMBUS IN 47201-8667 December 31, 2025

5432320 MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE INC 1025 AIRPORT PKWY GAINESVILLE GA 30501-6813 December 31, 2025

1773986816 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 49 COURT ST BINGHAMTON NY 13901-3274 December 31, 2025

217375744 NEW ENGLAND RACING FUEL INC 271 SPIELMAN HWY BURLINGTON CT 06013-1745 December 31, 2025

2097341440 NIC HOLDING CORPS 212W 225 BROADHOLLOW RD MELVILLE NY 11747-4822 December 31, 2025

1167647744 P & L COTE INC 12 COLEBROOK RD ERROL NH 03579 December 31, 2025

1757221888 PETERSON'S OIL SERVICE INC 75 CRESCENT ST WORCESTER MA 01605-2406 December 31, 2025

862938112 PETROCHINA INTERNATIONAL (AMERICA), INC.2000 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S STE 1300 HOUSTON TX 77042-3622December 31, 2025

141616128 PETROLEUM WHOLESALERS INC 35246 US HIGHWAY 19 N # 326 PALM HARBOR FL 34684-1931December 31, 2025

1318020096 R L VALLEE INC 282 S MAIN ST SAINT ALBANS VT 05478-1866 December 31, 2025

565896192 RBS FUEL LLC 1149 HARRISBURG PIKE CARLISLE PA 17013-1607 December 31, 2025

461169664 ROOSTER DISTRIBUTING LLC 227 MECHANIC ST LEBANON NH 03766-1518 December 31, 2025

2123424768 RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORP 6000 WINDWARD PKWY ALPHARETTA GA 30005-4181 December 31, 2025
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642442240 SIMPLE ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 162 N MAIN ST WEST LEBANON NH 03784-1113 December 31, 2025

1761010688 SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE ENERGY LLC 39 ROCKINGHAM RD LONDONDERRY NH 03053-2213 December 31, 2025

1445258240 SUBURBAN HEATING OIL PARTNERS LLC 240 STATE ROUTE 10 WHIPPANY NJ 07981-2105 December 31, 2025

373253120 SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 6405 CAVALCADE ST HOUSTON TX 77026-4315 December 31, 2025

918348800 SUNCOR ENERGY (U.S.A.) MARKETING INC. 1200 SMITH ST STE 890 HOUSTON TX 77002-4505 December 31, 2025

925557760 SUPERIOR PLUS ENERGY SERVICE INC 1870 WINTON RD S STE 200 ROCHESTER NY 14618-3960 December 31, 2025

1966793728 TA OPERATING LLC 24601 CENTER RIDGE RD STE 200 WESTLAKE OH 44145-5677December 31, 2025

1091101696 TAYLOR OIL NORTHEAST INC 176 CENTRE ST HOLBROOK MA 02343-1011 December 31, 2025

208626688 THOMPSON VENTURES, LLC. 3 MARMON DR NASHUA NH 03060-5205 December 31, 2025

1065149440 TOWNSEND OIL COMPANY, INCORPORATED 27 CHERRY ST DANVERS MA 01923-2832 December 31, 2025

1381688320 TRAFIGURA COMMODITIES MARKETING LIMITED SUITE 1700 400 3RD AVE SW  CALGARY AB   T2P 4H2 CANADADecember 31, 2025

2107696128 UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 55 GLENLAKE PARKWAY NE ATLANTA GA 30328-3474 December 31, 2025

655942656 WALTER E JOCK OIL CO INC 22 MAIN ST N WELLS RIVER VT 05081-9602 December 31, 2025

835720192 WHITMAN GAS 171 WEATHERBEE DR WESTWOOD MA 02090-2138 December 31, 2025
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License GT-1 Importer

License ID Licensee Name Address License Cease
1416586240 AF FORBES INC 119 COMMERCE ST EAST HAVEN CT 06512-4146 December 31, 2025

709944320 ANABI OIL CORPORATION 1450 N BENSON AVE UNIT A UPLAND CA 91786-2127 December 31, 2025

2009785344 APACHE OIL COMPANY INC 261 LEDYARD ST NEW LONDON CT 06320-5337 December 31, 2025

822928384 ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC 1 MILL ST PARISH NY 13131-4123 December 31, 2025

1143923712 ASSOCIATED ENERGY GROUP, LLC 701 NW 62ND AVE STE 490 MIAMI FL 33126-4617 December 31, 2025

1369576448 ATLANTIC FUELS 296 LAFAYETTE RD RYE NH 03870-2308 December 31, 2025

1796793344 ATLANTIS FUEL DISTRIBUTION LLC. 555 S COLUMBUS AVE MOUNT VERNON NY 10550-4742 December 31, 2025

1908073472 AVFUEL CORPORATION 47 W ELLSWORTH RD ANN ARBOR MI 48108-2278 December 31, 2025

946824192 BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 805 MOBERLY LN BENTONVILLE AR 72716-0500 December 31, 2025

1285219328 BOSTON EXECUTIVE HELICOPTERS LLC 209 ACCESS RD NORWOOD MA 02062-5236 December 31, 2025

1648485376 BROCO ENERGY 168 HALE ST HAVERHILL MA 01830-3941 December 31, 2025

1528357888 CAPE COD GAS CO INC 4 TOW RD WAREHAM MA 02571-1086 December 31, 2025

1953457152 CAPL JKM WHOLESALE LLC 600 HAMILTON ST STE 500 ALLENTOWN PA 18101-2130 December 31, 2025

1852498944 CCO LLC 2138 SILAS DEANE HWY STE 101 ROCKY HILL CT 06067-2317 December 31, 2025

1387586560 CHEVRON PHILLIPS CHEMICAL CO LP 10001 SIX PINES 7TH FL THE WOODLANDS TX 77380 December 31, 2025

57631744 CITY OIL CO INC 1 HARTFORD SQ NEW BRITAIN CT 06052-1173 December 31, 2025

107668480 CN BROWN COMPANY 1 C N BROWN WAY SOUTH PARIS ME 04281-1600 December 31, 2025

1999168512 COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES, INC. 1375 CHATHAM PKWY SAVANNAH GA 31405-0304 December 31, 2025

237560832 CONSTRUCT OIL COMPANY INC 27 DEXTER RD EAST PROVIDENCE RI 02914-2045 December 31, 2025

1526391808 COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION 730 LAKE DR ISSAQUAH WA 98027-5504 December 31, 2025

15262720 CPD ENERGY CORP 536 MAIN ST NEW PALTZ NY 12561-1609 December 31, 2025
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461693952 CRONIN ASPHALT CORP 53 MINK ST SEEKONK MA 02771-5914 December 31, 2025

1522328576 D & C TRANSPORTATION INC 32 RAILROAD AVE ORLEANS VT 05860-1316 December 31, 2025

490529792 DAUPHINAIS CONCRETE, INC 12 BEECHWOOD DR SUTTON MA 01590-3001 December 31, 2025

474539008 DIVERSIFIED ENERGY SUPPLY 601 WEST CROSSVILLE RD BLDG  ROSWELL GA 30075 December 31, 2025

1436083200 FLYNN'S TRUCK PLAZA 307 HARTFORD TPKE SHREWSBURY MA 01545-6203 December 31, 2025

1740596224 G4 ENERGY, LLC 610 S LIPAN ST DENVER CO 80223-2307 December 31, 2025

1973216256 GLENCORE LTD 330 MADISON AVE FL 6 NEW YORK NY 10017-5041 December 31, 2025

997155840 GUARD ENTERPRISES INC 110 ALDEN RD FAIRHAVEN MA 02719-4721 December 31, 2025

1502667776 GUNVOR USA LLC 600 TRAVIS ST STE 6500 HOUSTON TX 77002-3014 December 31, 2025

1050665984 GUTTMAN ENERGY INC 200 SPEERS RD BELLE VERNON PA 15012-1017 December 31, 2025

1778717696 HARPER ENERGY LLC 31 FRANK ST MIDDLEBORO MA 02346-2027 December 31, 2025

1385128960 INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC 222 MAIN ST SW GAINESVILLE GA 30501-3708 December 31, 2025

1320870912 INTERSTATE TOWING INC 1660 WESTOVER RD CHICOPEE MA 01020-2819 December 31, 2025

420602880 KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP 4111 E 37TH ST N WICHITA KS 67220-3203 December 31, 2025

479945728 LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC 645 HAMILTON ST STE 400 ALLENTOWN PA 18101-2192 December 31, 2025

1143661568 LINDELL FUELS INC 59 CHURCH ST CANAAN CT 06018-2482 December 31, 2025

1912005632 LORDEN OIL COMPANY INC 69 FITCHBURG RD AYER MA 01432-1003 December 31, 2025

1650910208 MACRO COMPANIES INC 101 MILLSTONE RD BROUSSARD LA 70518-4234 December 31, 2025

1079174144 MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE INC 1025 AIRPORT PKWY GAINESVILLE GA 30501-6813 December 31, 2025

431809536 MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC 49 COURT ST BINGHAMTON NY 13901-3274 December 31, 2025

1251140608 NECG HOLDINGS CORP 536 MAIN ST NEW PALTZ NY 12561-1609 December 31, 2025

1291117568 NEW ENGLAND RACING FUEL INC 271 SPIELMAN HWY BURLINGTON CT 06013-1745 December 31, 2025

9



50521088 NIC HOLDING CORPS 212W 225 BROADHOLLOW RD MELVILLE NY 11747-4822 December 31, 2025

726459392 PETERSON'S OIL SERVICE INC 75 CRESCENT ST WORCESTER MA 01605-2406 December 31, 2025

808117248 PETRO HOLDINGS INC 550 FISH RD TIVERTON RI 02878-3762 December 31, 2025

1936679936 PETROCHINA INTERNATIONAL (AMERICA), INC.2000 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S STE 1300 HOUSTON TX 77042-3622December 31, 2025

1215357952 PETROLEUM WHOLESALERS INC 35246 US HIGHWAY 19 N # 326 PALM HARBOR FL 34684-1931December 31, 2025

2063787008 PILOT FLYING J 5508 LONAS DR KNOXVILLE TN 37909-3221 December 31, 2025

1790108672 RAY ENERGY CORP 2794 7TH AVE TROY NY 12180-1539 December 31, 2025

1639638016 RBS FUEL LLC 1149 HARRISBURG PIKE CARLISLE PA 17013-1607 December 31, 2025

1543627776 RIL USA INC 2050 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S STE 1400 HOUSTON TX 77042-3673December 31, 2025

26272768 RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORP 6000 WINDWARD PKWY ALPHARETTA GA 30005-4181 December 31, 2025

1906238464 SANOCO INC 101 CORLISS ST PROVIDENCE RI 02904-2621 December 31, 2025

1358750720 SANTA BUCKLEY ENERGY INC 154 ADMIRAL ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06605-1807 December 31, 2025

968680448 SARATOGA RACK MARKETING LLC 5508 LONAS DR KNOXVILLE TN 37909-3221 December 31, 2025

1600578560 SC COMMERCIAL, LLC 1800 W KATELLA AVE STE 400 ORANGE CA 92867-3449 December 31, 2025

345433088 SHAHANI INC 53 E INDUSTRIAL RD STE C1 BRANFORD CT 06405-6525 December 31, 2025

393176064 SHELL TRADING US COMPANY 1000 MAIN ST FL 12 HOUSTON TX 77002-6367 December 31, 2025

362865664 SHERMAN OIL CO INC 82 WARE ST WEST BROOKFIELD MA 01585-3136 December 31, 2025

1589437440 SOUTHBRIDGE TIRE CO INC 136 CENTRAL ST SOUTHBRIDGE MA 01550-3793 December 31, 2025

653661184 STATE LINE OIL 514 SALMON BROOK ST GRANBY CT 06035-1100 December 31, 2025

728720384 STONEWIN LLC 333 SE 2ND AVE STE 2000 MIAMI FL 33131-2185 December 31, 2025

908387328 SUBURBAN HEATING OIL PARTNERS LLC 240 STATE ROUTE 10 WHIPPANY NJ 07981-2105 December 31, 2025
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1446994944 SUN COAST RESOURCES INC 6405 CAVALCADE ST HOUSTON TX 77026-4315 December 31, 2025

1992090624 SUNCOR ENERGY (U.S.A.) MARKETING INC. 1200 SMITH ST STE 890 HOUSTON TX 77002-4505 December 31, 2025

1999299584 SUPERIOR PLUS ENERGY SERVICE INC 1870 WINTON RD S STE 200 ROCHESTER NY 14618-3960 December 31, 2025

790160384 TARTAN OIL LLC 5508 LONAS DR KNOXVILLE TN 37909-3221 December 31, 2025

526836736 TAYRONA INVESTMENTS LLC 2260 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD STE 212 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33409-3411December 31, 2025

1819239424 TITAN AVIATION FUELS 601 MCCARTHY BLVD NEW BERN NC 28562-5232 December 31, 2025

844817408 TRAFIGURA COMMODITIES MARKETING LIMITED SUITE 1700 400 3RD AVE SW  CALGARY AB   T2P 4H2 CANADADecember 31, 2025

135848960 UNITED ENERGY COMPANY, LLC 530 SILAS DEANE HWY STE 209 WETHERSFIELD CT 06109-2252December 31, 2025

60875776 UPS FUEL SERVICES INC 55 GLENLAKE PARKWAY NE ATLANTA GA 30328-3474 December 31, 2025

1857872896 VP RACING FUELS INC 10205 OASIS DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78216-4030 December 31, 2025

1909462016 WHITMAN GAS 171 WEATHERBEE DR WESTWOOD MA 02090-2138 December 31, 2025
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